T3v 300m
1. Nella-Alina Nisula
2. Hilla Pihlaja

3. Aava Vahakainu

P3v 300m
1. Jimi Hotakainen

P4v 300m
1. Osku Kettu
2. Remu Alaspaa

P5v 300m
1. Va&ino Lassila
Tuomas Torppa

Tév 300m
1. Sinna Kalliokoski
. Wida Pulkkinen
3. Vilja Anttila

Tév 1,4km
1. Noora-Emilia Nisula

P6 vuotta 300m
1. Oliver Jarvela
2. Jyry Alaspaa

T7v 1,4km
Venla Lassila
Seela Kalliokoski
Lilja Torppa
Hilma Haukilahti
Eeva Syrjala

vk wnNe

P7v 1,4km
Eetu Huusko
. Jesse Hotakainen
3. Aatu Hayrynen

T8v 1,4km
1. Anna Kaariniemi
Neea-Sofia Nisula

VetU

Hopeasompaa Puusaaressa

Tyyli perinteinen

6.24
7.43
8.35

14.35

7.42
12.54

3.01
6.29

244
2.50
5.12

10.10

4.06
4.31

9.38

11.15
12.14
14.59
25.43

10.49
12.26
13.15

8.19
10.07

2024-01-09



P8v

PwNPR

P9v

vk wnNe

T10v

P10v

Tllv

P11lv

T12v

P12v

P14v

P15v

AR o

1,4km
Viljami Lassila
Wilner Pulkkinen
Peetu Vahakainu
Roope Ahtoniemi

1,4km
Saku Kettu
Niilo Mikkola
Lenni Haukilahti
Eemi Huusko
Veeti Anttila

1,4km
Nelli Hyvaluoma
Milja Jarvela
Neela Vahikainu
Aada Makela
Viivi Ahtoniemi
Sanni Pakkala (vapaa tyyli)

1,4k
Leevi Lassila

2,5km
Inna Heikkila
Hilda Puumala

2,5km
Veeti Luhtasela

2,5km
Enni Laspa

2,5km
Martti Niininen
Eeti Haukilahti

2,5km
Nooa Mikkola

2,5km
Leevi Niininen
Luka Pakkala

7.23
9.45
10.30
10.40

8.19
8.39
9.11
10.21
11.37

6.08
7.04
7.48
8.50
9.16
9.39

7.29

13.44
15.03

15.15

13.24

10.47
11.52

9.06

8.36
9.08



